Position

Coord Il, Educational Services
Educational Services Tosa

Coord Il, Programs &
Assessmen

Educational Services Tosa

Educational Services Tosa

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Magnolia Elementary
Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Magnolia Elementary

Department

Educational Srvcs
Educational Srvcs

Educational Srvcs

Educational Srvcs

Educational Srvcs

Total Wages

$135,865
$109,388
$104,233

$98,361
$96,160

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,414
$48,693
$31,437

$27,604
$21,579



