Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Coord II, Educational Services		Magnolia Elementary	Educational Srvcs	\$135,865	\$43,414
Educational Services Tosa		Magnolia Elementary	Educational Srvcs	\$109,388	\$48,693
Coord II, Programs & Assessmen		Magnolia Elementary	Educational Srvcs	\$104,233	\$31,437
Educational Services Tosa		Magnolia Elementary	Educational Srvcs	\$98,361	\$27,604
Educational Services Tosa		Magnolia Elementary	Educational Srvcs	\$96,160	\$21,579